2a. CORRIDA E CAMINHADA FUNDACAO LIA MARIA AGUIAR

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

536
526
529
564
503
545
567
578
554
508
542
515
519
540
544

559
506

MARCIA ROSA ZACARIAS
ISADORA CRISTINA ALVES DA COSTA
JULIANA SOLDI

ANDREANE S.L.SATA

ALINE G M DE ARAUJO
ROSALINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
LISANGELA FRANCO FARIA
TANI OREGGIA

FLAVIA HELENA

ANGELA MORAES DE ARAUJO
PRISCILA GODOY

DORALICE MERCES DA SILVA
ELIANE CHACON

PAMELA TERRA

RENATA CRISTINA PEREIRA SILVA DE
LUCENA

ROSELI NUNES DA SILVA
ANA LUISA BARBOSA MOASSAB
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Fx.Et.
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F0099
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F0099
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CIl.Fx.
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SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:51:17
00:55:20
00:55:41
00:56:05
00:59:26
01:00:15
01:02:37
01:03:33
01:06:01
01:06:38
01:14:18
01:17:02
01:18:00
01:18:00
01:19:46

01:20:01

01:20:32
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